Specifications
Part Number
Resistance Rated Maximum Maximum Ref. Curie
@ 25°C Voltage Voltage Current Temperature
(Ω ±20%) (VAC) Vmax Imax(A) (°C)
CG3-3R3-381NL-B 3.3 160 380 12.0 120
CG3-4R7-601NL-B 4.7 180 600 8.0 120
CG3-6R8-601NL-B 6.8 225 600 13.0 120
CG3-100-601NL-B 10 315 600 12.0 120
CG3-150-601NL-B 15 355 600 10.0 120
CG3-220-601NL-B 22 400 600 9.0 120
CG3-330-601NL-B 33 450 600 8.0 120
CG3-470-601NL-B 47 450 600 7.0 120
Notes:
Maximum Voltage = Maximum voltage the device can withstand without damage.
Maximum Current = Maximum current the device will conduct without interruption at 25ºC in still air unless otherwise specified.
Part Numbering System